PART NUMBER CODING
FP2GZ20-XX   XX   X   3   X    1
Color
E=Beige
NO.of Pins
04-60P
Packing
T:Tube
R:Reel
0.8mm FPC SMT H=2.0 掀盖下接式
FP2GZ20-XXXXX3X1
NEWA0H
1
DATEREV
2 4
CHANGE APPROVE
3
MODIFICATION DESCRIPTIO
5 6 7 8
TITLE:
PART NO:
9 10
H
B
C
D
E
F
G
A
10987654321
A
B
E
C
D
F
G
Http:www.winpin.net
HSF Pb RoHS
SCALE
PROJ.
UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS
ARE IN METRIC
TOLERANCES  ARE:
DECIMALS      Angle
X.X:±0.40        ± 3°
X.XX:±0.25
X.XXX:±0.15
1:1
UNIT MM DRAW
2021/10/28 GF.He
SHEET